
ACTIVITY: CERTIFICATE DISTRIBUTION 

DATE: 16-07-2019 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 151 

 

S.NO Regimental No. Name BRANCH ROLL NO. 

1 AP 17 SWA 375506 CHITTA  TEJASWI CSE 17761A0570 

2 AP 17 SWA 375507 REGALLA  SRAVANI CSE 17761A0542 

3 AP 17 SWA 375508 GORLA  SWATHI CSE 16761A0519 

4 AP 17 SWA 375509 LETHAVADLA  TEJASWINI CSE 16761A0587 

5 AP 17 SWA 375510 BILLA VENKATA  ANUSHA CSE 16761A0506 

6 AP 17 SWA 375512 VEMULA  REVATHI  CSE 16761A05B5 

7 AP 17 SWA 375514 NUVULLA   ANU SREE  IT 17761A1202 

8 AP 17 SWA 375515 VARIKUTI  ANUSHA  IT 17761A1257 

9 AP 17 SWA 375516 BUDDE  AKHILA  IT 17761A1204 

10 AP 17 SWA 375517 JONNAKUTI SUGUNA KUMARI  IT 17761A1220 

11 AP 17 SWA 375524 AVVARU PHANI JAYATRI  EEE 17761A0207 

12 AP 17 SWA 375525 BHUKYA CHARITHA SRI EEE 17761A0211 

13 AP 17 SWA 375526 THAALLA  LAKSHMI KANTHA  EEE 17761A02B0 

14 AP 17 SWA 375527 JALLA  KOTA SATYA SRI  EEE 17761A0224 

15 AP 17 SWA 375529 CHUKKA  PAVANI EEE 17761A0216 

16 AP 17 SWA 375535 
CHADALAPAKA  NAGA SRI 

HARSHINI 
EEE 16761A0267 

17 AP 17 SWA 375536 KESANA THARUNI KRISHNA EEE 16761A0284 

18 AP 17 SWA 375538 THANIGUNDALA  SRI LEKHA EEE 17761A02B1 

19 AP 17 SWA 375539 PHIRANGI MANASWITHA  MECH  17761A03E7 

20 AP 17 SWA 375540 BATCHU  BHAVANA  MECH  17761A03B3 

21 AP 17 SWA 375542 RAMINENI  SARVANI MECH  17761A0339 

22 AP 17 SWA 375543 SIRIYALA  ALEKHYA  MECH  17761A0347 

23 AP 17 SWA 375544 CHINTA SRUJANA  MECH  17761A0314 

24 AP 17 SWA 375545 KASARAPU  VISALA SAI MANASA ECE 17761A04E3 

25 AP 17 SWA 375546 M SONIYAZ ECE 17761A0485 

26 AP 17 SWA 375547 PILLI  YAMINI ECE 17761A0499 

27 AP 17 SWA 375550 SINGAREDDY  MANI DEEPTHI ECE 17761A04A9 

28 AP 17 SWA 375551 DODDA  CHINMAYI SRINIJA ECE 17761A04D5 

29 AP 17 SWA 375552 
MODUGU UDAYA NAGA BHAGYA 

SRI 
ECE 17761A0434 

30 AP 17 SWA 375553 MALADI  RESHMA CHOWDARY ECE 17761A0427 

31 AP 17 SWA 375554 SURE BHAVANI ECE 17761A04B1 

32 AP 17 SWA 375555 RAGIPATI  NAGA SAI TEJASWINI ECE 17761A0449 

33 AP 17 SWA 375556 MADU MOUNIKA ECE 17761A04E9 

34 AP 17 SWA 375557 PORANKI  BHARATHI ECE 17761A0446 

35 AP 17 SWA 375558 MARKAPUDI  PRIYANKA ECE 17761A04F2 

36 AP 17 SWA 375559 AKALAMKAM  JAHNAVI CIVIL 16761A0101 



37 AP 17 SWA 375560 CHERIPALLI  GAYATHRI ECE 17761A04C8 

38 AP 17 SWA 375561 DULLA  SWAPNA ECE 17761A04D6 

39 AP 17 SWA 375562 NIMMAKURI  MEGHANA PREETHI  ECE 17761A04F8 

40 AP 17 SWA 375563 KANDULA  RUPA ECE 17761A0478 

41 AP 17 SWA 375564 SHAIK  SABIHA ECE 17761A04A7 

42 AP 17 SWA 375565 THOTA   GAYATHRI ECE 17761A04B3 

43 AP 17 SWA 375566 KODURU  BHARGAVI ECE 17761A0419 

44 AP 17 SWA 375567 ALAVALA  BINUSHA ECE 17761A0401 

45 AP 17 SWA 375568 VEMULA  SIRISHA ECE 17765A0423 

46 AP 17 SWA 375576 DUMPALA  BHARGAVI ECE 16761A0413 

47 AP 17 SWA 375577 KUPPALA  ANUSHA ECE 17761A0429 

48 AP 17 SWA 375578 PAKANATI  SRAVANI ECE 17765A0429 

49 AP 17 SWA 375580 
BHIMAVARUPA   SRI  PUSHPA 

LATHA 
ECE 17765A0426 

50 AP 17 SWA 375584 VEMPATI  NEELIMA ECE 17765A0412 

51 AP 17 SWA 375585 PIKKI  KUSUMA ECE 17761A04G3 

52 AP 17 SWA 375595 VANAPAMULA  ANANDHI ASE  17761A2138 

53 AP 17 SWA 375599 KATTA  SOUNDARYA CIVIL 16761A0122 

54 AP 17 SWA 375600 LAVUDIYA  ANITHA CIVIL 16761A0129 

55 AP 17 SWA 375601 MANDA  SANTHI PRIYA CSE  17761A0582 

56 AP 17 SWA 375602 NANDETI  JAHNAVI  ECE  17761A0438 

57 AP 17 SWA 375604 YARAMALA  ANUSHA  MECH  16761A03B2 

58 AP 17 SWA 375607 KALIDINDI  TEJASREE ECE 17761A0414 

59 AP 17 SWA 375615 PASAM   ANNAPURANA  MECH  16761A0302 

60 AP 17 SWA 375617 DASARI  KEERTHANA  CIVIL  17761A0114 

61 AP 17 SWA 375620 JARUGU NANDINI  MECH  17761A0378 

62 AP 17 SWA 375621 JANNIGORLA  PRIYANKA  MECH  16761A0378 

63 AP 17 SWA 375624 PUTCHAKAYALA  SWATHI  ASE  16761A2132 

64 AP 17 SWA 375627 GODA TEJASWI MECH  16761A0371 

65 AP 17 SWA 375630 LOKALA APARNA MECH  16761A0390 

66 AP 18 SWA 372134 Gurusala Gayathri ASE 18761A2118 

67 AP 18 SWA 372139 Palagani Jayavani IT 18761A1241 

68 AP 18 SWA 372140 Yadlapalli Suvarchala CIVIL 18761A0143      

69 AP 18 SWA 372141 Chennu Jyotsna CSE 17761A0569 

70 AP 18 SWA 372142 Garika Lalitha CSE 18761A0519 

71 AP 18 SWA 372143 kolavennu Venkata Naga Divya sri ECE-I 18761A0482      

72 AP 18 SWA 372144 Syed Naheeda ECE-I 18761A04H5      

73 AP 18 SWA 372145 Pilli Pavani ECE 18761A0497      

74 AP 18 SWA 372146 Tekkem Harshitha ECE 18761A04D7 

75 AP 18 SWA 372147 Nannapaneni Sai Priya ECE-I 18761A04F5      

76 AP 18 SWA 372148 Kampala.Roja rani ECE-I 18761A04E1      

77 AP 18 SWA 372149 Jujjavarapu Mahalakshmi ECE 18761A0416      

78 AP 18 SWA 372150 Gopi Ujwala Devi ECE 18761A0475      

79 AP 18 SWA 372151 Dokku Geetha bhavani ECE-I 18761A0471      



80 AP 18 SWA 372152 Chintha Navya ECE-I 18761A0408      

81 AP 18 SWA 372153 Naredla Navya EEE 17761A0294 

82 AP 18 SWA 372154 Parikela Chandrika EIE 18761A1026      

83 AP 18 SWA 372159 Vemavarapu Sowjanya ECE 18761A04B2      

84 AP 18 SWA 372167 Kapelli Devi CSE 18761A0529 

85 AP 18 SWA 372168 Kota Maneesha CSE 18761A0591 

86 AP 18 SWA 372169 Thota Sahithi CSE 18761A0549 

87 AP 18 SWA 372170 Gonugunta Sindhu CSE-II 17761A0575 

88 AP 18 SWA 372171 Nagavarapu Naga Jyothi CSE 18761A0542 

89 AP 18 SWA 372172 Gudipudi Naga Lakshmi CSE 18761A0580 

90 AP 18 SWA 372173 Ramachandrapuram Shailaja CSE 18761A05A8 

91 AP 18 SWA 372174 Nandigam Neehari ECE 17761A0494     

92 AP 18 SWA 372175 Cheeli Priyadarshini ECE 17761A0470     

93 AP 18 SWA 372176 Arelli Maneesha ECE 17761A0463     

94 AP 18 SWA 372177 Jarapala Praneetha EIE 18761A1008      

95 AP 18 SWA 372178 Mosali Krushika MECH DROP 

96 AP 18 SWA 372179 Kanakamedala Lakshmi Prayachha EEE-II 17761A0279     

97 AP 18 SWA 372701 Y. Lavanya ECE 18761A0459      

98 AP 18 SWA 372702 A. Naga Sindhu CSE 18761A0503 

99 AP 18 SWA 372703 B. Vineela ECE 17761A0402     

100 AP 18 SWA 372704 P. Amulya ECE 17761A0448     

101 AP 18 SWA 372705 Ch. Lalitha Devi IT-II 17761A1206     

102 AP 18 SWA 372706 V. Sreeja Priya Raj IT 17761A1259 

103 AP 18 SWA 372707 T. Priyanka EEE 18765A0228   

104 AP 18 SWA 372708 K. Preethi EEE 18761A0231      

105 AP 18 SWA 372709 S. Vijaya Shilpa ECE-II 17761A04G7     

106 AP 18 SWA 372710 J. Sandhya EEE 18765A0206   

107 AP 18 SWA 372711 E. Vijayalakshmi EEE 17761A0270 

108 AP 18 SWA 372712 J. sunitha ECE 17761A0412     

109 AP 18 SWA 372713 R. Monika ECE 17761A0450     

110 AP 18 SWA 372714 K. Chandralekha ECE 17761A0422     

111 AP 18 SWA 372715 Sk. Sajeeda Nazanean EEE 17761A0251     

112 AP 18 SWA 372716 K. bhagya sri ECE 17761A0415     

113 AP 18 SWA 372717 S.Radha Rani EEE-II 17761A02A2     

114 AP 18 SWA 372718 K. Siri Varsha ECE-II 17761A0417     

115 AP 18 SWA 372719 P.Samanvi CSE 17761A0592 

116 AP 18 SWA 372720 E.Nalini Priya EIE 17761A1007 

117 AP 18 SWA 372721 D. Sai syamala EEE 18765A0204   

118 AP 18 SWA 372722 K. Mounisha ECE-II 17761A0416     

119 AP 18 SWA 372723 T. Vineela CSE-II 17761A05A8 

120 AP 18 SWA 372724 V.HARSHINI IT 17761A1252 

121 AP 18 SWA 372725 K.Pushpa Latha CSE 18761A0589 



122 AP 18 SWA 372726 U.Preethi ECE-II 17761A04H2     

123 AP 18 SWA 372727 P. Venkata Lakshmi Swetha EEE 18765A0209 

124 AP 18 SWA 372728 Tavva Monica Rajya Lakshmi EIE 18761A1034      

125 AP 18 SWA 372729 Jonaboyina Mounika EIE 18761A1009      

126 AP 18 SWA 372730 Rayudu Leela Lavanya EIE 18761A1031      

127 AP 18 SWA 372731 Patnam Vineela Sri Charani EIE 18761A1027      

128 AP 18 SWA 372732 Bondalapati Sai Sreevalli EIE 18761A1001      

129 AP 18 SWA 372733 Thota Adilakshmi EEE 17761A02B3 

130 AP 18 SWA 372734 Nannapaneni Sindhu EEE-II 17761A0293     

131 AP 18 SWA 372735 Meesala Lakshmi Durga Bhavani EEE-II 17761A0287     

132 AP 18 SWA 372736 Yamali Nikhitha ECE 17761A04C0     

133 AP 18 SWA 372737 A.Venu Deepthi EIE 17761A1046     

134 AP 18 SWA 372738 Boska Ramya Latha CSE 18761A0512 

135 AP 18 SWA 372739 Bellamkonda Meghana Preethi CSE 18761A0506 

136 AP 18 SWA 372740 Kanulla Deepika EEE 18761A0228      

137 AP 18 SWA 372741 Kalidindi Poojitha Gayathri EEE 18761A0225      

138 AP 18 SWA 372742 Jarabala Nagamani EEE 18761A0224 

139 AP 18 SWA 372743 Vadakoppula Kavya Sri EEE 18761A02A3      

140 AP 18 SWA 372744 Guduru Vineela CSE 18761A0581 

141 AP 18 SWA 372745 kunduru Naga Pravallika Reddy CSE 18761A0593 

142 AP 18 SWA 372746 Shaik Aisha IT 18761A1252 

143 AP 18 SWA 372747 Naguluri Likhitha IT- I 18761A1239      

144 AP 18 SWA 372748 Dasari Divya Sree IT- I 18761A1216      

145 AP 18 SWA 372749 Rokkam Shalini IT- I 18761A1248      

146 AP 18 SWA 372750 Akunuru Hema Navya CSE 18761A0561 

147 AP 18 SWA 372751 Bommi Reddy Keerthi ASE 18761A2107 

148 AP 18 SWA 372752 Kamatam Ramya Sri IT 18761A1227      

149 AP 18 SWA 372753 Paluri Rohini ASE 18761A2137 

150 AP 18 SWA 372754 Ch. Venkata Lakshmi Durga Kavya ECE-I 18761A04C7      

151 AP 18 SWA 372755 Borra snehitha ECE-I 18761A04C4      

  

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY: INTERNATIONAL DAY OF YOGA 

DATE: 21-06-2019 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 77 + 32(at camp) 

 

S.No Regt No Cadet Name BRANCH ROLL NO. 

1 AP 17 SWA 375506 CHITTA  TEJASWI CSE 17761A0570 

2 AP 17 SWA 375526 THAALLA  LAKSHMI KANTHA  EEE 17761A02B0 

3 AP 17 SWA 375543 SIRIYALA  ALEKHYA  MECH  17761A0347 

4 AP 17 SWA 375544 CHINTA SRUJANA  MECH  17761A0314 

5 AP 17 SWA 375545 KASARAPU  VISALA SAI MANASA ECE 17761A04E3 

6 AP 17 SWA 375546 M SONIYAZ ECE 17761A0485 

7 AP 17 SWA 375547 PILLI  YAMINI ECE 17761A0499 

8 AP 17 SWA 375551 DODDA  CHINMAYI SRINIJA ECE 17761A04D5 

9 AP 17 SWA 375552 MODUGU UDAYA NAGA BHAGYA SRI ECE 17761A0434 

10 AP 17 SWA 375555 RAGIPATI  NAGA SAI TEJASWINI ECE 17761A0449 

11 AP 17 SWA 375557 PORANKI  BHARATHI ECE 17761A0446 

12 AP 17 SWA 375560 CHERIPALLI  GAYATHRI ECE 17761A04C8 

13 AP 17 SWA 375561 DULLA  SWAPNA ECE 17761A04D6 

14 AP 17 SWA 375562 NIMMAKURI  MEGHANA PREETHI  ECE 17761A04F8 

15 AP 17 SWA 375563 KANDULA  RUPA ECE 17761A0478 

16 AP 17 SWA 375564 SHAIK  SABIHA ECE 17761A04A7 

17 AP 17 SWA 375568 VEMULA  SIRISHA ECE 17765A0423 

18 AP 17 SWA 375576 DUMPALA  BHARGAVI ECE 16761A0413 

19 AP 17 SWA 375577 KUPPALA  ANUSHA ECE 17761A0429 

20 AP 17 SWA 375584 VEMPATI  NEELIMA ECE 17765A0412 

21 AP 17 SWA 375585 PIKKI  KUSUMA ECE 17761A04G3 

22 AP 17 SWA 375594 ALIBILLI  PRIYANKA ASE  17761A2101 

23 AP 17 SWA 375595 VANAPAMULA  ANANDHI ASE  17761A2138 

24 AP 17 SWA 375599 KATTA  SOUNDARYA CIVIL 16761A0122 

25 AP 17 SWA 375602 NANDETI  JAHNAVI  ECE  17761A0438 

26 AP18SWA372134 Gurusala Gayathri ASE 18761A2118 

27 AP18SWA372139 Palagani Jayavani IT 18761A1241 

28 AP18SWA372142 Garika Lalitha CSE 18761A0519 

29 AP18SWA372143 kolavennu Venkata Naga Divya sri ECE-I 18761A0482      

30 AP18SWA372145 Pilli Pavani ECE 18761A0497      

31 AP18SWA372149 Jujjavarapu Mahalakshmi ECE 18761A0416      

32 AP18SWA372150 Gopi Ujwala Devi ECE 18761A0475      

33 AP18SWA372167 Kapelli Devi CSE 18761A0529 

34 AP18SWA372168 Kota Maneesha CSE 18761A0591 

35 AP18SWA372169 Thota Sahithi CSE 18761A0549 

36 AP18SWA372170 Gonugunta Sindhu CSE-II 17761A0575 



37 AP18SWA372171 Nagavarapu Naga Jyothi CSE 18761A0542 

38 AP18SWA372172 Gudipudi Naga Lakshmi CSE 18761A0580 

39 AP18SWA372174 Nandigam Neehari ECE 17761A0494     

40 AP18SWA372175 Cheeli Priyadarshini ECE 17761A0470     

41 AP18SWA372176 Arelli Maneesha ECE 17761A0463     

42 AP18SWA372177 Jarapala Praneetha EIE 18761A1008      

43 AP18SWA372701 Y. Lavanya ECE 18761A0459      

44 AP18SWA372702 A. Naga Sindhu CSE 18761A0503 

45 AP18SWA372703 B. Vineela ECE 17761A0402     

46 AP18SWA372708 K. Preethi EEE 18761A0231      

47 AP18SWA372712 J. sunitha ECE 17761A0412     

48 AP18SWA372713 R. Monika ECE 17761A0450     

49 AP18SWA372714 K. Chandralekha ECE 17761A0422     

50 AP18SWA372715 Sk. Sajeeda Nazanean EEE 17761A0251     

51 AP18SWA372716 K. bhagya sri ECE 17761A0415     

52 AP18SWA372717 S.Radha Rani EEE-II 17761A02A2     

53 AP18SWA372719 P.Samanvi CSE 17761A0592 

54 AP18SWA372721 D. Sai syamala EEE 18765A0204   

55 AP18SWA372724 S. Viajya Shilpa ECE 17761A04G7     

56 AP18SWA372725 K.Pushpa Latha CSE 18761A0589 

57 AP18SWA372726 U.Preethi ECE-II 17761A04H2     

58 AP18SWA372727 P. Venkata Lakshmi Swetha EEE 18765A0209 

59 AP18SWA372728 Tavva Monica Rajya Lakshmi EIE 18761A1034      

60 AP18SWA372729 Jonaboyina Mounika EIE 18761A1009      

61 AP18SWA372730 Rayudu Leela Lavanya EIE 18761A1031      

62 AP18SWA372731 Patnam Vineela Sri Charani EIE 18761A1027      

63 AP18SWA372732 Bondalapati Sai Sreevalli EIE 18761A1001      

64 AP18SWA372736 Yamali Nikhitha ECE 17761A04C0     

65 AP18SWA372737 A.Venu Deepthi EIE 17761A1046     

66 AP18SWA372738 Boska Ramya Latha CSE 18761A0512 

67 AP18SWA372740 Kanulla Deepika EEE 18761A0228      

68 AP18SWA372741 Kalidindi Poojitha Gayathri EEE 18761A0225      

69 AP18SWA372743 Vadakoppula Kavya Sri EEE 18761A02A3      

70 AP18SWA372744 Guduru Vineela CSE 18761A0581 

71 AP18SWA372746 Shaik Aisha IT 18761A1252 

72 AP18SWA372747 Naguluri Likhitha IT- I 18761A1239      

73 AP18SWA372750 Akunuru Hema Navya CSE 18761A0561 

74 AP18SWA372751 Bommi Reddy Keerthi ASE 18761A2107 

75 AP18SWA372753 Paluri Rohini ASE 18761A2137 

76 AP18SWA372754 Challa Venkata Lakshmi Durga Kavya ECE-I 18761A04C7      

77 AP18SWA372755 Borra snehitha ECE-I 18761A04C4      

 



 

 


